
TTV Rheinland 2009/10

Jugend 2. Rheinlandliga Süd-West Rückrunde
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 17.01.2010 10:30

10:30
10:30
13:00
13:00
13:00
14:45 v
15:00
15:00

TTSG 76 Wittlich
TTV Basberg
TuS Mosella Schweich II
TTSG 76 Wittlich
TTV Basberg
TuS Mosella Schweich II
TTV Basberg
TTSG 76 Wittlich
TuS Mosella Schweich II

TV Oberstein
TTSG Niederhausen/Norheim
TuS Dichtelbach
TuS Dichtelbach
TV Oberstein
TTSG Niederhausen/Norheim
TuS Dichtelbach
TTSG Niederhausen/Norheim
TV Oberstein

6:2
1:6
5:5
6:3
1:6
2:6
6:3
6:2
3:6

Sa. 23.01.2010 14:30 v (1)
15:00 (1)

TV Oberstein
TTSG 76 Wittlich

TuS Dichtelbach
TuS Mosella Schweich II

6:1
6:1

Sa. 30.01.2010 15:00 (1) TuS Dichtelbach TTSG Niederhausen/Norheim 2:6
Sa. 06.02.2010 15:30 (1)

17:00 t/v
TTV Basberg
TTV Basberg

TTSG 76 Wittlich
TuS Mosella Schweich II

5:5
1:6

Sa. 20.02.2010 13:00 t/v
14:00 (1)

TuS Mosella Schweich II
TTSG Niederhausen/Norheim

TTV Basberg
TuS Dichtelbach

2:6
6:2

Sa. 27.02.2010 10:30 v (1) TTSG Niederhausen/Norheim TV Oberstein 6:1
So. 28.02.2010 10:30

10:30
10:30
12:45 v
13:00
13:00
14:30 v
15:00
15:00

TTSG Niederhausen/Norheim
TuS Dichtelbach
TV Oberstein
TTSG Niederhausen/Norheim
TuS Dichtelbach
TV Oberstein
TTSG Niederhausen/Norheim
TuS Dichtelbach
TV Oberstein

TTV Basberg
TuS Mosella Schweich II
TTSG 76 Wittlich
TuS Mosella Schweich II
TTSG 76 Wittlich
TTV Basberg
TTSG 76 Wittlich
TTV Basberg
TuS Mosella Schweich II

6:1
3:6
2:6
6:2
1:6
6:2
2:6
3:6
5:5

Sa. 13.03.2010 15:00 (1) TTSG 76 Wittlich TTV Basberg 5:5
Sa. 20.03.2010 10:30 v (1)

13:00 (3)
TuS Dichtelbach
TuS Mosella Schweich II

TV Oberstein
TTSG 76 Wittlich

2:6
2:6

So. 21.03.2010 10:00 v (2) TV Oberstein TTSG Niederhausen/Norheim 6:4
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